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200501180000
27480

01/18/2005
03:16:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUNSON,
DAVID W

11 56 Lot#:2722
Book:11 Pg:56

200502010000
49310

02/01/2005
01:24:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBER,
SHEILA
ASHWORTH
AKA

7 49 Lot#:307
Book:7 Pg:49

200502030000
54270

02/03/2005
08:12:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE SHUBERT,
DANIEL RAY

23 104 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:104

200502110000
68290

02/11/2005
10:21:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE TWEEDY,
JAMES
AARON AKA

24 94 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:94

200501120000
19280

01/12/2005
09:54:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE CHRISTINA,
MICHAEL A

34 71 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:71

200501180000
25120

01/18/2005
10:21:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEPHERD,
DAVID

8 181 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:181
Desc:SEE
INST

200501180000
25130

01/18/2005
10:21:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEPHERD,
DAVID

8 181 200501180000
25110

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:181
Desc:SEE
INST

200501180000
25110

01/18/2005
10:21:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEPHERD,
DAVID

8 181 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:181
Desc:SEE
INST

200501250000
36810

01/25/2005
09:09:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWDY,
JAMES A JR

31 37 Lot#:7 Book:31
Pg:37


