Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 1; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501180000 27480	01/18/2005 03:16:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRUNSON, DAVID W			11	56		Lot#:2722 Book:11 Pg:56
200502010000 49310	02/01/2005 01:24:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBER, SHEILA ASHWORTH AKA			7	49		Lot#:307 Book:7 Pg:49
200502030000 54270	02/03/2005 08:12:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHUBERT, DANIEL RAY			23	104		Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:104
200502110000 68290	02/11/2005 10:21:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TWEEDY, JAMES AARON AKA			24	94		Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:94
200501120000 19280	01/12/2005 09:54:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHRISTINA, MICHAEL A			34	71		Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:71
200501180000 25120	01/18/2005 10:21:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEPHERD, DAVID			8	181		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:181 Desc:SEE INST
200501180000 25130	01/18/2005 10:21:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEPHERD, DAVID			8	181	200501180000 25110	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:181 Desc:SEE INST
200501180000 25110	01/18/2005 10:21:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEPHERD, DAVID			8	181		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:181 Desc:SEE INST
200501250000 36810	01/25/2005 09:09:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWDY, JAMES A JR			31	37		Lot#:7 Book:31 Pg:37